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February 2023
Thursday, February 2
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Honors Scholars Program Orientation
Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, Dr. Amanda L. Almond, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham, and Mr. John Momeni, Amphitheater LG30 

Thursday, February 23 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

NSCS Networking 
Game Jam: Non-Linear Narratives, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005 

March 2023

April 2023

Saturday, April 22
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 26 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Graduate School Research Workshop
Profs. Monica Berger and Nora Almeida, Library

May 2023

Monday, April 24 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Getting your Projects in Academic Works
Prof. Monica Berger, Library

Thursday, May 4 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM, 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Student Academic Conference: Honors Keynote Speaker Dr. Ryan Mann-Hamilton & Honors Scholars Panels
Honors in a Regular Course projects, room A105

Thursday, May 4
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Dr. Janet Liou-Mark Honors and Undergraduate Research Scholars Poster Presentation 
Awards Ceremony, Dr. Reginald A. Blake, Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, Dr. Hamidreza Norouzi, and Dr. Amanda L. Almond, Amphitheater LG30

Friday, February 24 Honors in a Regular Course contract due (online modules open Wednesday, March 1, and close Friday, March 31) 

Thursday, April 27 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Public Speaking Refresher
Dr. Zheng Zhu, room A105

Thursday, February 16 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

NSCS Networking
Mental Health Resources, Counseling Services Center, room N1005 

Thursday, April 20
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

NSCS Networking
Game Jam: Game Mechanics, Resource Management, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005

Earth Day Community Service
Dr. Amanda Almond, Governors Island

Wednesday, May 3
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Poster Presentation (Poster Judging) 
Dr. Amanda L. Almond, New Academic Building Lobby

Thursday, February 9 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Interdisciplinary Design Game-Based Learning Lab (ID GBL2) 
NSCS Networking 
Game Jam: Linear Narratives, Co-Directors, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005 

Thursday, March 9 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM 

NSCS Networking 
Game Jam: Emergent Narratives, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005

Thursday, March 23 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM 

NSCS Networking
Game Jam: Game Mechanics, Social, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005

Thursday, March 30 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM 

Presentation Consultation 
Dr. Amanda L. Almond, room TBD

Thursday, May 11 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM, 12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Comfort Tea & Pastries 
NSCS Networking
Game Jam: Celebration of Games, Prof. Tamrah D. Cunningham and Dr. Reneta D. Lansiquot, room N1005

Mid-Semester Check-In Thursday, March 16 

Thursday, March 30 
12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

NSCS Networking
Astrophysics Seminar: Beyond the Stars, Olga Privman, room N1005


